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PHONE FAX Email 

Mr. Hakan Andersson ERICSSON L.M.  +46 910 731 720  +46 910 731 099 hakan.andersson@sa.erisoft.seETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Stefan Berggren TELIA AB +46 40 105088 +46 40 105100 stefan.m.berggren@telia.seNO MEMBER

Dr. Bert Boden MANNESMANN Mobilfunk GmbH +49 211 533 2946 +49 211 533 2824 bboden@D2privat.mmo.deNO MEMBER

Mr. Geoffrey Caryer BT +44 1473 227 110 +44 1473 227 884 geoff.caryer@btinternet.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Gaetano Cicchitto Siemens Information and Commun +39 02 4388 6338 +39 02 4388 6550 gaetano.cicchitto@siemens-icn.itETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Ian Deakin MOTOROLA Ltd +353 21 511 437 +353 21 357 635 deakini@cork.cig.mot.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Alfonso Della Fera TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A. +39 06 39009507 +39 06 39009680 adellafera@tim.itETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Dr. Rebwar Fatah FUJITSU Europe Telecom R & D C +4412086064819 +4412085733602 f.fatah@fujitsu.co.ukETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Keli Han Lucent Technologies  +1 630 713 9310  +1 630 713 3380 kelihan@lucent.comT1 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Lucian Hirsch SIEMENS AG +49 89 722 42 559 +49 89 722 25 118 lucian.hirsch@mn.oen.siemens.deMANUFACTMEMBER

Mr. Ulf Hubinette ERICSSON L.M. +46 1328 4891 +46 1328 4758 ulf.hubinette@epk.ericsson.seETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Bernd Jockisch MANNESMANN Mobilfunk GmbH +49 211 533 3601 +49 211 533 2799 bernd.jokisch@d2privat.deNO MEMBER

Mr. Kimmo Kakko SONERA Corporation +358 2040 71242 +358 2040 71257 kimmo.kakko@sonera.fiETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Jarkko Konola SONERA Corporation +358 2040 71202 +358 2040 71257 jarkko.konola@sonera.fiNO MEMBER

Mr. Joni Lehtinen NOKIA Corporation +358 325 77159 +358 505 979 362 joni.lehtinen@nokia.comMANUFACTMEMBER

Mr. Jean-François Maudoux France Telecom +33 145 29 51 11 +33 145 29 43 99 jeanfrancois.maudoux@cnet.francetelecom.frETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Dave Milham BT +44 1473 64 9801 +44 1473 64 8847 dave.milham@bt.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. John Mudge VODAFONE AirTouch Plc +44 1635 503587 +44 1635 502724 john.mudge@vf.vodafone.co.ukETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Karl Heinz Nenner Deutsche Telekom MobilNet +49 228 936 3343 +49 228 936 3529 karl-heinz.nenner@t-mobil.deETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Tapinder Pal Deutsche Telekom MobilNet +49 228 936 3349 +49 228 936 3359 tapinder.pal@t-mobil.deETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Thakorbhai Patel Lucent Technologies N. S. UK +44 1793 776 822 +44 1793 776 866 thakpatel@lucent.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER
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Mr. Wim Snoeck SIEMENS ATEA NV +32 14 25 2404 +32 14 25 33 39  ETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Jean Sorbier NORTEL EUROPE SA +33 1 34 60 87 63 +33 1 34 60 71 56   MISCELLAN

Mr. Yutaka Takeuchi NTT DoCoMo  +81 45 939 2469  +81 45 939 2487 takeuchi@tss.yh.nec.co.jpTTC 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Thomas Tovinger ERICSSON L.M. +46 31 747 3010 +46 31 747 6350 thomas.tovinger@ericsson.seETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Michael Truss MOTOROLA Ltd +353 21 511 327 +353 21 357 635 trussm@cork.cig.mot.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Edwin Tse ERICSSON L.M. +46 8 71 95 979 +46 8 71 94 357  ETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Stefan Willgert ERICSSON L.M. +46 8 404 26 20 +46 8 751 69 28 stefan.willgert@era.ericsson.seETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. George Williamson BT +44 1473 648 090 +44 1473 648 847 george.i.williamson@bt.comETSI 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Andreas Wurzinger ALCATEL SEL AG +49 30 7002 2907 +49 30 7002 2851 andreas.wurzinger@icn.siemens.deMANUFACTMEMBER

Mr. Albert Yuhan Omnipoint Corporation +1 973 872 5791 +1 973 872 5714 ayuhan@omnipoint-pcs.comT1 3GPPMEMBER

Mr. Adrian Zoicas ETSI +33 4 92 94 42 21 +33 4 92 38 52 21 adrian.zoicas@etsi.frETSI 3GPPORG_REP
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